

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2194 OF 2009

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GLYDER BUSH BEARING INDUSTRIES(INDIA)

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Law Associates & Co.,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matter on 7th October, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master