

0
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2194 OF 2009

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GLYDER BUSH BEARING INDUSTRIES(INDIA) Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 10/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

For appropriate direction with respect to the
deposit, list before the Bench which dismissed the appeal.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER